
2022-2023 UNM Catalog & Curriculum Calendar 
 

Curriculum forms submitted by the deadlines listed below will be considered for the 2023-2024 Catalog year. Note: 
deadlines listed below are subject to change. Changes will not be accepted for the current academic year. Curriculum 
forms must be fully approved by the appropriate Faculty Senate committee(s) before the related changes can published 
in the Catalog. If you have questions about Catalog and Curriculum processes, review the Faculty and Staff Resources 
page or contact Anna Gay (agay@unm.edu). 

2022   

August 29 Monday Curriculum forms open in Kuali, users may start submitting forms. 
August 31 Wednesday Sunset lists for Summer & Fall 2022 posted on Registrar’s site. 
Sept – Nov  Kuali catalog configuration 
September 1 Thursday SGPC Meeting 
September 9 Friday Census date, Spring 2023 Sunset Preview list posted on Registrar’s site. 
September 9 Friday FSCC Meeting.  
September 15 Thursday SGPC Meeting 
September 16 Friday Sunset exception forms due.  
October 6 Thursday SGPC Meeting 
October 7 Friday Deadline for HSC program forms for 2023-2024 
October 14 Friday FSCC Meeting 
October 20 Thursday SGPC Meeting 
November 3 Thursday SGPC Meeting 
November 11 Friday Deadline for Main and Branch Campus program forms for 2023-2024 
November 11 Friday FSCC Meeting 
November 17 Thursday SGPC Meeting 
December 1 Thursday 2023-2024 Catalog Preview published (tentative) 
December 1 Thursday SGPC Meeting 
December 17 Saturday Fall term ends 

 

2023   

January 3  Tuesday Catalog Correction period opens, departments may submit changes and corrections. 
January 30 Monday Census date (projected) 
Feb 6 Monday Sunset lists for Spring 2023, Summer/Fall 2023 Preview posted on Registrar’s site. 
February 6 Thursday SGPC Meeting 
February 20 Monday Sunset exception forms due. 
February 10 Friday FSCC Meeting 
February 16 Thursday SGPC Meeting 
March 2 Thursday SGPC Meeting 
March 10 Friday FSCC Meeting 
March 23 Thursday SGPC Meeting 
March 27 Monday Catalog Proofing period ends 
April 6 Thursday SGPC Meeting 
April 7 Friday FSCC Meeting 
April 20 Thursday SGPC Meeting 
May 4 Thursday SGPC Meeting 
May 13 Saturday Spring term ends 
June 5 Friday 2023-2024 UNM Catalog tentative Web publication; archive previous year’s catalog 
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